BMW Z3 1.9 2dr | Mar 1998
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The names 3, Zed 3. Get a “licence to thrill” with this fantastic
example of a great classic roadster. Cheap summer fun that’ll
last all year round. 1.9 16v engine, electric roof, electric leather
seats in good condition, full years mot, very low miles, bodywork
in excellent condition as can be seen in the photos, £2800 or
£3500 to include matching hardtop and fitting kit.
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Ballyclare, Ballyclare, BT39 9FL

07730979519

£2,800 ono

Miles: 70898
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Red
Engine Size: 1895

Tax Band:

Over 1549 (£345 p/a)

Body Style: Convertible
Insurance group: 31E

Reg: R550 JFA

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:

Width:

Height:

Seats:

Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4025mm
1692mm
1288mm
2
1450KG
250KG

24.8MPG

47.1MPG

35.3MPG

51L

5 SPEED
127MPH
9.5s
138.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



