70898

BMW Z3 1.9 2dr | Mar 1998

£2,800 O.N.O





The names 3, Zed 3. Get a "licence to thrill" with this fantastic example of a great classic roadster. Cheap summer fun that'll last all year round. 1.9 16v engine, electric roof, electric leather seats in good condition, full years mot, very low miles, bodywork in excellent condition as can be seen in the photos, £2800 or £3500 to include matching hardtop and fitting kit.

Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1895
Tax Band: Over 1549 (£345 p/a)	
Body Style:	Convertible
Insurance group:	31E
Reg:	R550 JFA

Technical Specs

Miles:

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4025mm
Width:	1692mm
Height:	1288mm
Seats:	2
Gross Weight:	1450KG
Max. Loading Weight:	250KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	24.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	47.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	35.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	51L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	127MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	9.5s
Engine Power BHP:	138.1BHP

